Classific

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Classifica definitiy

1
NumFis Cognome

654085 SGUBBI
688403 CASALI
686037 CECCHET
684274 ZUCCONI
680465 CASAMENTI
665411 MALAVOLTI
688108 RICCHETTI
682434 REVERZANI
665574 MOROSI
677170 PARENTI
670950 ZAGNONI
682309 MATTIELLO
675955 MONTANARI
682301 MEROLA
670393 ROSSI
690508 PIGANI
664200 CARROZZA
665277 CASADIO
700000 MERCANTI
713402 HAGBE NTOT
670953 MORSIANI
670955 BAIA
697382 BERTUZZO
693689 ARTONI
695633 UGOLINI
720778 LEARDINI
676113 CONTESSA
709242 ALBA
704589 MARGOTTI
713394 CATTOLI
683348 VERSARI
692071 CARROZZA
698153 MEROLA
665567 GUARINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile

Nome

ANITA
VIOLA

IRENE SOFIA
CATERINA
ANNA
VALERIA
CECILIA
REBECCA
FRANCESCA
CAMILLA
CHIARA
LICIA

SOFIA

GRETA
CHIARA
ANNA
GRETA
MARIAGRAZIA
SOFIA

SONIA GISELE
BIANCA
REBECCA
ANNA PAOLA
AGATA
MARGHERITA
ASIA
CRISTINA
GIADA
BIANCA
SARA
CARLOTTA
GINEVRA
SERENA
LUCIA

Del
02/04/06
13/02/07
02/06/07
18/03/08
22/10/07
25/02/05
03/12/07
05/04/06
21/03/07
01/07/07
08/01/04
11/11/08
31/12/05
29/09/09
05/04/08
08/03/08
13/09/05
25/06/08
12/10/09
15/11/09
01/05/04
24/08/04
28/09/06
10/11/08
13/04/09
31/05/07
09/02/07
22/09/09
19/10/09
03/05/08
08/02/09
01/08/08
28/02/06
19/03/07

ER - Soliera (MO), Giovani Spada GOLD, C

Soliera (MO) - ER - Soliera (MO),
Stampa: HHHIHHT

Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILAN(
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CUS BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE



